BLOCK

26

37.02

63
131

2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 10 DELRAN TWP

LOT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION
26 42 NORMAN AVE

5 408 ARCH ST

18 515 LEON AVE

3.01 1 MORELAND DR

7.01 ASH ST

CLASS NET VAL

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

------------ TAX _AMOUNTS = ——————mmmmoe

TOT YEAR 1ST HALF

2272 .35 2723.93
.00 4059.68
-00 3561.91
2490.24 4302.36
-00 1.94

2ND HALF PRELIM.

451.58- 1136.18

4059.68- .00
3561.91- -00
1812.12- 1245.12

1.94- -00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 10 DELRAN TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2021 TAXES 2021 TAXES 2022 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 5,619 1,427,628,200 53,307,636.76 2,241,379.06 109,250.00 55,439,765.82 27,540,456.83 27,899,308.99 27,719,896.72
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 87 3.25 .14 .00 3.39 1.75 1.64 1.70

EXEMPTS * 197 105,544,800 .00 .00 .00 .00 7,621.59 7,621.59- .00



TAX RATES FOR
TAXING DISTRICT 10 DELRAN TWP
DESCRIPTION OF TAX
COUNTY TAX
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

THE YEAR OF 2021

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

FIRE DISTRICT 1

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

FO1

AO1

RATE
PER $100
-390
.035

.023

.157

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

OOOAO=1ULW,

—ANMILOWON00
[eoooooow]

miaisiisiwiwe

ANANANANANANNN

OOO0O0O000O

OOOOOOO00O

157

TOTAL TAX RATE

2021 00

0310

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*kx



FOR 2021

T OF DELRAN TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 10 DELRAN TWP

VALUE
13,633,200

NET TAXABLE
1,096,512,300

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

13,633,200
1,096,512,300

0

827,086,300

13,633,200
269,426,000

258
5,171

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

200

289,

oM

400

1,615,
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[olee]
[(el [c0]

—M00
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o<t

00
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O00M

o) =]
<
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317,035,800

1,615,400

247,533,500 318,651,200

71,117,700

182

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,427,628,200

1,615,400

1,074,909,000 1,429,243,600

354,334,600

5,619

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

o

RAITLROAD TOTAL

ole/e]

—100O

100

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

4
4
1
7
8,098,300

105,544,800

0

105,544,800

70,885,300

34,659,500

197

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2021. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2021 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 10 DELRAN TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 5,619 354,334,600 1,074,909,000 1,615,400 1,427,628,200
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 1 100 87
EXEMPTS 197 34,659,500 70,885,300 105,544,800



